
0.35in (8.9mm) DEEP
M20.5 X 0.5 INTERNAL THREAD

1.00in
25.4mm 0.68" (17.3mm) CLEAR APERTURE

SM20RR RETAINING RING INCLUDED

A

A

SLOTS FOR USE WITH 
SPW801 SPANNER WRENCH

0.38in
9.7mm

0.68in
17.3mm

0.03in
0.8mm

0.27in
6.9mm

SECTION A-A

B

AD20T

MATERIAL
DRAWN

APPROVAL REV
HP
TC

19 OCT 10
DATE

19 OCT 10

w w w . t h o r  l a b s . c o m

ITEM # APPROX WEIGHT

ALUMINUM

0.002 kg
VALUES IN PARENTHESIS ARE CALCULATED
AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS

DRAWING
PROJECTION

NAME

FOR INFORMATION ONLY 
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES

COPYRIGHT © 2010 BY THORLABS 

ADAPTER FOR 20mm OPTICS
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